STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Bowie State Teachers College
Reconstruction of dormitory
Deferred maintenance, alterations, improvements and equipment

Towson State Teachers College
Deferred maintenance, alterations, improvements and equipment
Construction of a dormitory for boys

Frosthurg State Teachers College
Deferred maintenance, alterations, improvements and equipment

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

Maryland Training School for Boys
Deferred maintenance, alterations, improvements and equipment
Extra reservoir for fire emergencies
Reconstruction and improvement of roads
Construction of sewage disposal plant
Addition to present power plant, including a new boiler

Maryland Training School for Colored Girls
Construction of cottage for inmates

Deferred maintenance, alterations, improvements and equipment
New sewerage system

$ 35,000
17,000

$ 50,000

31,000

$ 15,000

$ 18,000
25,000
28,000
80,000

140,000

$ 108,000
51,000
30,000

$ 52,000

81,000

15,000

$ 291,000

189,000

$

148,000

CINYT] NOLSHE ] AL

.’.Hf

“HONHTHAOL)

TTILT .



