STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

\$ 35,000 17,000					
\$ 50,000 31,000	\$	\$ 52,000 81,000 15,000	\$	148.000	WM. Preston La
\$ 15,000					
			4	,	Æ,
\$ 18,000 25,000 28,000 80,000 140,000	\$	291,000			JR., GOVERNOR.
\$ 108,000 51,000 30,000	Ψ	189,000			1711
\$ \$	\$ 50,000 \$1,000 \$ 15,000 \$ 15,000 \$ 25,000 28,000 80,000 140,000 \$ 108,000 51,000	\$ 50,000 \$ 50,000 \$ 15,000 \$ 15,000 \$ 25,000 28,000 80,000 140,000 \$ 108,000 51,000	\$ 50,000 \$ 50,000 \$ 31,000 \$ 15,000 \$ 15,000 \$ 18,000 25,000 28,000 80,000 140,000 \$ 108,000 51,000 30,000	\$ 50,000 \$ 50,000 \$ 31,000 \$ 15,000 \$ 15,000 25,000 28,000 28,000 140,000 \$ 108,000 51,000 30,000	\$ 50,000 \$ 50,000 \$ 15,000 \$ 15,000 \$ 15,000 \$ 18,000 25,000 28,000 80,000 140,000 \$ 108,000 51,000 30,000